
RACOAM 2025
São José dos Campos - SP 7.4.2025

CDA

1s Bct Ettiê
COPM4
Strecke : RACOAM
Länge : 3500m (Steigung 15m)
Zeit : 0:44:48,664 (12'48"/km)

39/48 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. 3s Bct Bueno 0:21:02,097
2. 3s Bct Gustavo Lobo 0:21:54,304
3. 2s Bct Wagner 0:22:28,101

1. 104 00:02:58 345m 8'36"/km
2. 105 00:06:48 00:09:46 501m 13'34"/km
3. 118 00:02:26 00:12:12 170m 14'19"/km
4. 112 00:05:48 00:18:00 436m 13'18"/km
5. 116 00:06:39 00:24:39 557m 11'56"/km
6. 101 00:09:24 00:34:03 477m 19'42"/km
7. 119 00:06:32 00:40:35 500m 13'04"/km
8. 108 00:03:26 00:44:01 354m 9'42"/km
9. 100 00:00:33 00:44:34 83m 6'38"/km

10. 999 00:00:14 00:44:48 92m 2'32"/km
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